KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2016-18988
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2016-18949
2016-18948
2016-18947
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2016-18945
2016-18944
2016-18943
2016-18942
2016-18941

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/03/16 23:2823:28:03
09/03/16 23:0623:06:21
09/03/16 22:1422:14:13
09/03/16 22:1122:11:42
09/03/16 20:3620:36:31
09/03/16 20:1620:16:35
09/03/16 19:5419:54:19
09/03/16 18:5918:59:57
09/03/16 18:3818:38:01
09/03/16 18:3118:31:35
09/03/16 17:5017:50:12
09/03/16 17:3717:37:33
09/03/16 17:1417:14:43
09/03/16 17:0617:06:44
09/03/16 16:4916:49:19
09/03/16 16:4516:45:39
09/03/16 16:2916:29:25
09/03/16 16:2416:24:58
09/03/16 15:3515:35:00
09/03/16 14:5214:52:41
09/03/16 14:5114:51:57
09/03/16 14:4014:40:18
09/03/16 14:2114:21:42
09/03/16 14:1414:14:18
09/03/16 14:1214:12:37
09/03/16 13:2713:27:02
09/03/16 13:1513:15:00
09/03/16 12:1512:15:10
09/03/16 13:0713:07:56
09/03/16 12:5212:52:24
09/03/16 12:3012:30:25
09/03/16 12:1512:15:40
09/03/16 12:1512:15:30
09/03/16 11:5811:58:51
09/03/16 11:5111:51:20
09/03/16 11:4111:41:29
09/03/16 11:2611:26:47
09/03/16 11:2111:21:56
09/03/16 11:1411:14:47
09/03/16 11:0511:05:54
09/03/16 10:5010:50:59
09/03/16 10:4810:48:44
09/03/16 10:4810:48:31
09/03/16 10:4810:48:15
09/03/16 10:4810:48:08
09/03/16 10:4510:45:21
09/03/16 10:3810:38:40
09/03/16 10:0010:00:44

MWINNE
MWINNE
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11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Location/Address

ALBANY AVE @ HUMP, KINGSTON

UC MENTAL HEALTH

PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

LOWER BROADWAY, KINGSTON

STEWARTS (ALBANY AVENUE)

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

WALL STREET @ ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
POST STREET @ ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

39 CRANE STREET, KINGSTON

JOHNSTON AVENUE @ LOUNSBURY PLACE, KINGS...

BARMANN VILLAGE APARTMENTS

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ DELAWARE AVENUE, KING...

STONY RUN APARTMENTS
BROADWAY @ CEDAR ST, KINGSTON
UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

55 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON

NORTH FRONT STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGST...

SMORGUSBURG

199 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
132 STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON
199 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
BARMANN AVE, KINGSTON
KNOTHOLE LEAGUE

FOXHALL AVENUE @ HIGHLAND AVENUE, KINGST...

JOE BEEZ DELI

GREEN STREET @ ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTO...

CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON
MARINER'S HARBOR

BRICKYARD

MAIDEN LANE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
BARMANN VILLAGE APARTMENTS
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

18 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

JOE BEEZ DELI

109 CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON

UC JAIL

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

39 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT
WILTWYCK GARDENS

82 YEOMAN STREET, KINGSTON
114 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
LEAHY'S FUNERAL HOME
MIDTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT
STONY RUN APARTMENTS
HUTTON PARK

Page 1

Signal/Individual
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
DISPUTE 27D

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
DISPUTE 27D

LARCENY 44

MEET COMPLAINANT/UNKNOWN PRO...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

M/V COMPLAINT 39

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INTOXICATED PERSON 97

M/V COMPLAINT 39

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
WARRANT CHECK 81

PARKING PROBLEM 87

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
CIVIL MATTER 08

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
WARRANT CHECK 81

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

FOOT PATROL 68A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
INFORMATION ONLY 04

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

H1
H1
WT
H1
H1
TI
H1
R7
H1
NR
H1
H1
NR
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
NR
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2016-18940
2016-18939
2016-18938
2016-18937
2016-18936
2016-18935
2016-18934
2016-18933
2016-18932
2016-18931
2016-18930
2016-18929
2016-18928
2016-18927
2016-18926
2016-18925
2016-18924
2016-18923
2016-18922

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/03/16 09:5209:52:33
09/03/16 09:3609:36:36
09/03/16 09:2209:22:11
09/03/16 09:1109:11:31
09/03/16 09:0809:08:21
09/03/16 08:2808:28:50
09/03/16 07:4907:49:18
09/03/16 06:4906:49:42
09/03/16 03:3703:37:01
09/03/16 02:2502:25:23
09/03/16 02:1402:14:19
09/03/16 01:2301:23:49
09/03/16 01:1501:15:46
09/03/16 01:5801:58:01
09/03/16 00:4500:45:27
09/03/16 00:3200:32:08
09/03/16 00:2600:26:28
09/03/16 00:2000:20:05
09/03/16 00:0000:00:41

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
230
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68

Location/Address

BROADWAY @ VAN DEUSEN ST, KINGSTON
BEGNAL MOTORS USED CAR LOT

QUICK CHEK

UPAC

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

BATTLEDORE LTD

CLIFTON AVENUE @ LINCOLN STREET, KINGSTO...

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
POUGHKEEPSIE CITY PD

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

TD BANK

CORNELL STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
216 TEN BROECK AVENUE, KINGSTON

PICNIC PIZZA

BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON

PLANET WINGS

Page 2

Signal/Individual
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOOT PATROL 68A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT ARREST 81A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

ESCORT 14

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

WT
H1
H1
TI
H1
H1
AL-F
U

A
TI
R7
WT

H2

H1
AL-S
TI

A

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 67



